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Director
Represented by:
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TELEVISION

DATE

2025

2024

2022
2021
2021
2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

A GOOD GIRL'S GUIDE TO MURDER

(Series Il)

LUDWIG

THE DIPLOMAT

PENNYWORTH (Series Ill)

DALGLEISH

RED ELECTION

IMPULSE (Series II)

THE FEED

HARLOTS (Series II)

HUMANS (Series Il)

COMPANY

Moonage / BBC

Big Talk/ BBC1

World Productions/ UKTV

Warner Bros. Television / Amazon

New Pictures

Disney +/ Viaplay/ A&E

Universal Cable Productions

Studio Lambert/Amazon/Liberty Global

Monumental/Hulu

Kudos/ AMC

PROJECT DETAILS

Episodes 2,34 &5

Episodes 4,5 &6

National Television Awards 2025 -
Nominated for Best New Drama

BAFTA TV Awards 2025 - Nominated for
Best Scripted Comedy

Broadcast Awards 2025 - Winner of Best
Comedy Programme

Episodes 1,2 & 3

Episodes 5 & 6

Episodes 1 &2

Episodes 1,2 & 3

Episode 4

Written By Vladimir Cvetko
Starring Callum Keith Rennie

Episodes 5 & 6

Written by Tom Moran
Starring David Thewlis

Episodes 7 & 8

Created by Moira Buffini
Starring Lesley Manville and Jessica
Brown Findlay

Episodes 1 & 2
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2017

2016

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2010

2010

2009-2011

2008

2005-2012

2005

2004

2001-2004

HARLOTS (Series )

BRIEF ENCOUNTERS

VERA (Series VI)

GRANTCHESTER (Series )

LAST TANGO IN HALIFAX (Series II)

LAW & ORDER (Series VIII)

LAW & ORDER (Series VII)

LIP SERVICE (Series Il)

MISSING (Series 1)

MISSING (Series 1)

WATERLOO ROAD

RIVER CITY

ROMAN MYSTERIES

CASUALTY

LET LOOSE

THE STORY OF TRACY BEAKER

GRANGE HILL

HOLLYOAKS

BROOKSIDE

ITV / Monumental Episodes 7 & 8

Created by Moira Buffini
Starring Lesley Manville, Samantha
Morton, Jessica Brown-Findlay

ITV/CPL Episodes 1 &2

Written by Oriane Messina
Starring Sophie Rundle

ITV /ITV Studios Episode 2

Written by Anne Cleeves
Starring Brenda Blethyn

ITV / Kudos Episodes 3 & 4

Written by Daisy Coulam
Starring James Norton

BBC / Red Episodes 4,5 & 6

Written by Sally Wainwright
Starring Derek Jacobi

ITV / Kudos Episodes 7 & 8
ITV / Kudos Episodes 3& 4
BBC / Kudos Episodes 4,5 &6
BBC / Leopardrama Episodes 3 & 4
BBC / Leopardrama Episode 5

BBC / Shed (3 Series)

BBC Scotland

BBC / Little Entertainment Group

BBC Inc Comic Relief Thr Special

E4 / Mersey

CBBC

CBBC / Mersey

C4 / Mersey

C4 / Mersey



SHORT FILM

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

TERRIBLE KISSES

THE PIANO TUNER

THE SUICIDAL DOG (Producer)

ANNO DOMINI (Producer)

DESSERTS (Producer)

MAGIC MOMENTS (Producer)

FEATURE FILM

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

27 MISSING KISSES (Co-Producer)

TUBE TALES (Co-Producer)

AWARDS

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

BAFTA

European Film Awards

Avignon Film Festival

Brussels European Film Fest

Berlin Int Film Fest

Golden Berlin Bear

Brussels Fantasy Film Fest

European Broadcasters Award

Capalbio Cinema FICE Award

COMPANY

Stray Dog Films / Shorts International

Chandos Films / Universal

BBC / Hat Trick

Stark Films / Pathe

Film Four / Scottish Screen

Scottish Screen / Working Title

COMPANY

British Screen / Canal+

Sky Movies

PROJECT DETAILS

PROJECT DETAILS

Feat Jack Davenport

Feat Hugh Laurie

Dir. Paul Merton

Dir. Jeff Stark

Dir. Jeff Stark

Dir. Saul Metzstein

PROJECT DETAILS
Dir. Nana Djordjadze

Opening film Cannes Directors' Fortnight

‘BONE’ segment

Dir. Ewan McGregor

Nomination - THE STORY OF TRACY BEAKER

Nomination - 27 MISSING KISSES

Prix Tournage & Prix Vision - 27 MISSING KISSES

Jury Special Prize - 27 MISSING KISSES

Silver Berlin Bear Best Short Film - DESSERTS

Nomination - DESSERTS

Best Short Film (Audience Award) - DESSERTS

For DESSERTS

For DESSERTS



Molodist Int Film Fest

Don Quixote Award

Sydney Film Festival

Hamburg Int. Film Fest

Festival of Barcelona

Kyiv International Film Fest

Rushes Soho Short Film Fest

Best Film Award - DESSERTS

Special Mention - DESSERTS

Audience Award for Best Short - DESSERTS

Audience Award - DESSERTS

Special Mention - DESSERTS

Best Short Feature - DESSERTS

Best Short Film - DESSERTS



