Jill Robertson

Director

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	A GOOD GIRL'S GUIDE TO MURDER (Series II)	Moonage / BBC	Episodes 2,3,4 & 5
2024	LUDWIG	Big Talk/ BBC1	Episodes 4, 5 & 6
			BAFTA TV Awards 2025 - Nominated for Best Scripted Comedy Broadcast Awards 2025 - Winner of Best Comedy Programme
2022	THE DIPLOMAT	World Productions/ UKTV	Episodes 1,2 & 3
2021	PENNYWORTH (Series III)	Warner Bros. Television / Amazon	Episodes 5 & 6
2021	DALGLEISH	New Pictures	Episodes 1 & 2
2020	RED ELECTION	Disney +/ Viaplay/ A&E	Episodes 1, 2 & 3
2019	IMPULSE (Series II)	Universal Cable Productions	Episode 4
			Written By Vladimir Cvetko Starring Callum Keith Rennie
2019	THE FEED	Studio Lambert/Amazon/Liberty Global	Episodes 5 & 6
			Written by Tom Moran Starring David Thewlis
2018	HARLOTS (Series II)	Monumental/Hulu	Episodes 7 & 8
			Created by Moira Buffini Starring Lesley Manville and Jessica Brown Findlay
2018	HUMANS (Series III)	Kudos/ AMC	Episodes 1 & 2



2017	HARLOTS (Series I)	ITV / Monumental	Episodes 7 & 8
			Created by Moira Buffini Starring Lesley Manville, Samantha Morton, Jessica Brown-Findlay
	BRIEF ENCOUNTERS	ITV / CPL	Episodes 1 & 2
			Written by Oriane Messina Starring Sophie Rundle
2016	VERA (Series VI)	ITV / ITV Studios	Episode 2
			Written by Anne Cleeves Starring Brenda Blethyn
2014	GRANTCHESTER (Series I)	ITV / Kudos	Episodes 3 & 4
			Written by Daisy Coulam Starring James Norton
2013	LAST TANGO IN HALIFAX (Series II)	BBC / Red	Episodes 4, 5 & 6
			Written by Sally Wainwright Starring Derek Jacobi
2013	LAW & ORDER (Series VIII)	ITV / Kudos	Episodes 7 & 8
2012	LAW & ORDER (Series VII)	ITV / Kudos	Episodes 3 & 4
2012	LIP SERVICE (Series II)	BBC / Kudos	Episodes 4, 5 & 6
2010	MISSING (Series II)	BBC / Leopardrama	Episodes 3 & 4
2010	MISSING (Series I)	BBC / Leopardrama	Episode 5
2009-2011	WATERLOO ROAD	BBC / Shed (3 Series)	
	RIVER CITY	BBC Scotland	
2008	ROMAN MYSTERIES	BBC / Little Entertainment Group	
2005-2012	CASUALTY	BBC	Inc Comic Relief 1hr Special
	LET LOOSE	E4 / Mersey	
2005	THE STORY OF TRACY BEAKER	CBBC	
2004	GRANGE HILL	CBBC / Mersey	
2001-2004	HOLLYOAKS	C4 / Mersey	
	BROOKSIDE	C4 / Mersey	

SHORT FILM

PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
TERRIBLE KISSES	Stray Dog Films / Shorts International	Feat Jack Davenport
THE PIANO TUNER	Chandos Films / Universal	Feat Hugh Laurie
THE SUICIDAL DOG (Producer)	BBC / Hat Trick	Dir. Paul Merton
ANNO DOMINI (Producer)	Stark Films / Pathe	Dir. Jeff Stark
DESSERTS (Producer)	Film Four / Scottish Screen	Dir. Jeff Stark
MAGIC MOMENTS (Producer)	Scottish Screen / Working Title	Dir. Saul Metzstein

FEATURE FILM

PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
27 MISSING KISSES (Co-Producer)	British Screen / Canal+	Dir. Nana Djordjadze
		Opening film Cannes Directors' Fortnight
TUBE TALES (Co-Producer)	Sky Movies	'BONE' segment
		Dir. Ewan McGregor

AWARDS

PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
BAFTA	Nomination - THE STORY OF TRACY BEAKER
European Film Awards	Nomination - 27 MISSING KISSES
Avignon Film Festival	Prix Tournage & Prix Vision - 27 MISSING KISSES
Brussels European Film Fest	Jury Special Prize - 27 MISSING KISSES
Berlin Int Film Fest	Silver Berlin Bear Best Short Film - DESSERTS
Golden Berlin Bear	Nomination - DESSERTS
Brussels Fantasy Film Fest	Best Short Film (Audience Award) - DESSERTS
European Broadcasters Award	For DESSERTS
Capalbio Cinema FICE Award	For DESSERTS

Molodist Int Film Fest	Best Film Award - DESSERTS
Don Quixote Award	Special Mention - DESSERTS
Sydney Film Festival	Audience Award for Best Short - DESSERTS
Hamburg Int. Film Fest	Audience Award - DESSERTS
Festival of Barcelona	Special Mention - DESSERTS
Kyiv International Film Fest	Best Short Feature - DESSERTS
Rushes Soho Short Film Fest	Best Short Film - DESSERTS